
FALL 2016 St. Michael’s Children’s Choir SCHEDULE 

Practices take place on Saturdays 8:30-9:30am in the choir room with a social time to follow! 

 

September  

Sat, Sep 10 (8:30 AM) 

Sat, Sep 17 (8:30 AM) 

Sun, Sep 18 12:00pm  --- Youth Worship Jam session (singers and instrumentalists welcome!) 

Sat, Sep 24 (8:30 AM)  * Sep 24
th

 Abraham Kuek is coming to teach us a South Sudanese Hymn for  

 Bishop Joseph’s visit! Please make every effort to attend! 

October 

Sat, Oct 1 (8:30 AM) 

Sat, Oct 8 (8:30 AM) 

Sat, Oct 15 (8:30 AM) 

Sun, Oct 16 (9:15 AM Call)  --- St. Michael’s Homecoming Sunday 

Sat, Oct 22 (8:30 AM) 

Sun Oct 23 (9:15 AM Call) --- Bishop Joseph’s Visit 

Sat, Oct 29 (8:30 AM) 

 

November 

Sat, Nov 5 (8:30 AM) 

Sat, Nov 12 (8:30 AM) 

Sat, Nov 19 (8:30 AM) 

Sun, Nov 20 (9:15 AM Call) 

NO REHEARSAL Sat Nov 26 

 

December 

Sat, Dec 3 (8:30 AM) 

Sat, Dec 10 (8:30 AM) 

Sun, Dec 11 (9:15 AM Call) 

Sat, Dec 17 (8:30 AM) 

Sat Dec 17 (10:00 AM) Christmas Pageant practice 

Sun, Dec 18
th

 Christmas Pageant during 10:00AM service, Call TBD 

Christmas Eve Sat, Dec 24
th

 Afternoon service, CALL TBD 

 

Christmas Caroling Events: TBD 

 

          Children’s Choir/Music Christmas Party TBD 

 

 

        

   Children’s Choir Winter Break Dec 26
th

- Jan 13
th

 

 

 

SAVE THE DATE! 

 

1
st
 Spring Rehearsal Sat, Jan 14

th 
 8:30am!!! 


